
Sat, 5 Aug 23 Social Sailing
Sat, 12 Aug 23 Social Sailing
Sat, 19 Aug 23 IRYC A Class Regatta
Sat, 26 Aug 23 Social Sailing
Sat, 2 Sep 23 Training Social Sailing
Sun, 3 Sep 23
Sat, 9 Sep 23 Training Social Sailing

Sun, 10 Sep 23
Sat, 16 Sep 23 PS1 Social Sailing
Sun, 17 Sep 23 Start-up PS1 PS1 PS1 Risky Business
Sat, 23 Sep 23 PS2 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 24 Sep 23 PS2 PS2 PS2 Loose Cannon School Hol
Sat, 30 Sep 23 CC1 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 1 Oct 23 School Hol
Mon, 2 Oct 23 School Hol
Sat, 7 Oct 23 PS3 Sailing Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 8 Oct 23 1 PS3 / CC1 PS3 / CC1 PS3 / CC1 / SC1 Len Ewers School Hol

Sat, 14 Oct 23 PS4 Social Sailing
Sun, 15 Oct 23 Sailing 2 PS4 PS4 PS4 M Tilddn / B Jauncey
Sat, 21 Oct 23 CC2 Social Sailing
Sun, 22 Oct 23 3 PS5 PS5 PS5 No. 72
Sat, 28 Oct 23 PS5 Social Sailing
Sun, 29 Oct 23 4 PS6 / CC2 PS6 / CC2 CC2 / SC2 Len Ewers

Sat, 4 Nov 23 PS6 Sailing Social Sailing
Sun, 5 Nov 23 5 PS7 PS7 PS6 Outlook GOF

Sat, 11 Nov 23 PS7 Social Sailing
Sun, 12 Nov 23 Sailing 6 PS8 PS8 PS7 Ringleader
Sat, 18 Nov 23 CC3 Social Sailing
Sun, 19 Nov 23 7 Crew Swap CC3 / SC3 Len Ewers
Sat, 25 Nov 23 PS8 Social Sailing
Sun, 26 Nov 23 8 PS9 / CC3 PS9 / CC3

Sat, 2 Dec 23 PS9 Sailing Social Sailing
Sun, 3 Dec 23 9 LTS Run PS8 Micheal / Devina Berryman
Sat, 9 Dec 23 CC4 Social Sailing

Sun, 10 Dec 23 10 PS10 PS10 PS9 Scott Free
Sat, 16 Dec 23 PS10 IRYC IOM INVITATIONAL
Sun, 17 Dec 23 PS11 / CC4 PS11 / CC4 PS10 / CC4 / SC4 Len Ewers
Sat, 23 Dec 23 Social Sailing

Mon, 25 Dec 23 School Hol
Tue, 26 Dec 23 School Hol
Sat, 30 Dec 23 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 31 Dec 23 School Hol

Mon, 1 Jan 24 School Hol
Fri, 5 Jan 24 School Hol

Sat, 6 Jan 24 Sailing Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 7 Jan 24 School Hol
Mon, 8 Jan 24 School Hol
Tue, 9 Jan 24 School Hol

Wed, 10 Jan 24 School Hol
Thu, 11 Jan 24 School Hol
Fri, 12 Jan 24 School Hol

Sat, 13 Jan 24 PS11 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 14 Jan 24 Sailing School Hol
Sat, 20 Jan 24 PS12 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 21 Jan 24 1 PS12 PS12 School Hol

Fri, 26 Jan 24 IYC Aus Day Regatta PS11 Mass-a-tac Aust. Day
Sat, 27 Jan 24 PS13 Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 28 Jan 24 2 PS13 / CC5 PS13/CC5 PS12 / CC5 / SC5 Len Ewers School Hol

Sat, 3 Feb 24 CC5 Sailing Social Sailing
Sun, 4 Feb 24 3 Crew Swap Belmont Bay

Sat, 10 Feb 24 PS14 Social Sailing
Sun, 11 Feb 24 Sailing 4 PS14 PS14 PS13 A Wharton / D Ginty
Sat, 17 Feb 24 PS15 Social Sailing Botany Bay @ StG
Sun, 18 Feb 24 5 PS15 / CC6 PS15 / CC6 CC6 / SC6 Len Ewers
Sat, 24 Feb 24 CC6 Social Sailing
Sun, 25 Feb 24 6 PS16 PS16 PS14 Aqualuna

Sat, 2 Mar 24 PS16 Sailing Social Sailing
Sun, 3 Mar 24 7 PS17 / CC7 PS17 / CC7 PS15 / CC7 / SC7 Len Ewers
Sat, 9 Mar 24 PS17 Social Sailing

Sun, 10 Mar 24 Sailing 8 PS18 PS18
Sat, 16 Mar 24 CC7 Social Sailing LMR1, LMR2 / SC8 G Cardwell / R Winn LMR
Sun, 17 Mar 24 9 LMR3 Dunno LMR
Sat, 23 Mar 24 PS18 Social Sailing
Sun, 24 Mar 24 10 PS19 PS19 PS16 Leggit

Fri, 29 Mar 24
Sat, 30 Mar 24
Sun, 31 Mar 24
Mon, 1 Apr 24
Sat, 6 Apr 24 NSW RACE BOARD Social Sailing
Sun, 7 Apr 24

Sat, 13 Apr 24 LT SERIES Social Sailing School Hol
Sun, 14 Apr 24 Sailing School Hol
Sat, 20 Apr 24 IRYC IOM REGATTA School Hol
Sun, 21 Apr 24 IRYC IOM REGATTA School Hol

13' Nationals 
@ St George 
5th - 13th Jan

PS2

Training

PS3 / CC1

PS4

Easter

PS6 / CC2

PS7 / GOF IYC

GOF - Callala

PS8

PS5

PS10

PS9 / CC3

Long weekend
Jervis Bay 

Regatta

IYC Sailing Calendar 2023/24
Flying Ant Trailer YachtDate SpecialSailabilityWindsurfing LTS Youth Skiff Snr DutyRadio Yachts Open Class

Father's Day

PS1

13's @ 
Drummoyne

PS11

New Years Day

Christmas Day

13's @ 
Bemont

PS12 / CC4

GOF - Nowra

PS19

PS18 / CC7

PS13

Progression day

PS17

PS15

PS16 / CC6

PS14 / CC5



IYC SAILING INCORPORATED
SAILING OFFICIALS

SAILING COMMODORE
CLUB STARTING TIMES WADE HARDY  - 0419 126 216

  SATURDAY    
Sailability                         10:00 am   VICE COMMODORE
Radio Yacht                      11:00 am LIAM PIKE - 0481 588 524
Windsurfing                       2:00 pm

  REAR COMMODORE
NEIL McKINLAY - 0447 020 541

  SUNDAY   SAILING SECRETARY
 Learn To Sail - Beginners                     9:00 am NEIL DEWEY  - 0414 347 845

RECORDING SECRETARY
COLIN BOYLAN - 0427 273 084

JUNIOR COMMODORE
CHAY CHENHALL - 0416 063 467

TY CHAIRPERSON
ALAN GRANT - 0409 309 646

OPEN CLASS CHAIRPERSON
GLENN CARDWELL - 0411 577 436

RADIO YACHT CHAIRPERSON
WARREN NORRIE - 0466 011 971

SAILING
  WINDSURFING CAPTAIN

  PRESENTATION NIGHT JOHN RIGGS - 0490 098 116 CALENDAR
Saturday  11th  May  2024

  CLUB COACH 2023 - 2024 SEASON
TBA

  SAILING AGM
             Sunday 16th June 2023 @ 10 am   SAILING CLUB CAPTAIN email : iyc.sailing.commitee@gmail.com

VINCE ZWEERS - 0423 613 991
web : www.iycsailing.asn.au

facebook : Sailing at IYC

Open Skiff, Trailable Yachts - 1st warning signal 
not before 2:15 pm

IYC SAILING 
INCORPORATED

IYC SAILING 
INCORPORATED

Flying Ants &Youth Skiff - 1st warning signal not 
before 10:50 am
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